L65000001749

/D			
(Req	uestor's Name)		
(Add	ress)		
411			
(Add	ress)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



700258173737

03/28/14--01007--011 **25.00



J. STAVERS APR 0 2 2014



March 18, 2014

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Schwartz Funding, LLC – Document Number L09000001349

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached is the required cover letter and the Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company for Schwartz Funding, LLC. We hereby respectfully request that the Division of Corporations file these Articles of Dissolution to complete the closure of this business. We have included a check made payable to Florida Department of State for the \$25 filing fee. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at (570) 523-1236. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Respectfully Submitted,

Jéremy St. Clair, CPA

Jeremy St. Clair, CPA, P.C.

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Div	ision of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Schwartz Funding, LLC				
(Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.			
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the	ne following:			
	Jeremy St. Clair, CPA				
(Name of Person)					
Jeremy St. Clair, CPA, P.C.					
(Firm/Company)					
	501 Market Street				
(Address)					
	Lewisburg, PA 17837				
(City/State and Zip Code)					
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call:				
Je	eremy St. Clair, CPA	570 at (523-1236		
	(Name of Person)		ode & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:				
✓ \$25	.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & opy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regis Divis Clifto 2661	EET/COURIER ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations on Building Executive Center Circle hassee, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is Schwartz Funding, LLC	•
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	nuary 6 2009 and assigned
document number L0900001349	
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not (effective date cannot be prior to d	t effective on the date of filing:
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on b The company never conducted business	limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section each cover letter). s and is now dissolving the company.
5. If there are no members, enter the name and add activities and affairs:	dress of the person appointed to wind up the company's
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are listed above to wind up the company's activities ar	e no members, the signature of the person appointed and affairs:
Don HA	Martin Schwartz, Member
Signature	Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00